
Who’s Who?
Parent Resource FAQ - 2024 -2025

Thousand Oaks High School

This guide will help assist parents and guardians know who to contact for certain issues.

Administration Team
Principal Dr. Eric Bergmann ebergmann@conejousd.org
AP of Instruction Danille Oliveri doliveri@conejousd.org
AP of Activities Jenifer Modolo jmodolo@conejousd.org
AP of Attendance and Student Welfare Michael Godfrey mgodfrey@conejousd.org
AP of Student Support Services Dr. Michelle Kerrigan mkerrigan@conejousd.org
AP of Athletics Ken Nishiya knishiya@conejousd.org

Office Staff
Mickey Korey Attendance Clerk mkorey@conejousd.org
Chrissie Hsu Registrar cfhsu@conejousd.org
Lauren Lukes Athletics Secretary llukes@conejousd.org
Mike Leibin Athletic Coordinator mleibin@conejousd.org
Dr. Mary Ippolito College & Career Counselor mippolito@conejousd.org
Kelsey Daigneault College Readiness Counselor kdaigneault@conejousd.org
Ashley Cooper CTE Coordinator acooper@conejousd.org
Lisa Hernandez-Solis Student Store lsolis@conejousd.org
Amanda Costales Counseling Clerk acostales@conejousd.org
Jody Benton Activities Clerk jbenton@conejousd.org
Karmita Khun School Nurse kkhun@conejousd.org

If you have questions about: Then Call:

504s Oliveri

Academic Decathlon Oliveri

Academic Honesty contracts Oliveri

Activities Modolo

AP tests and classes Oliveri

ASB student government Modolo

Athletics Nishiya

Athletic petitions Nishiya

Athletic trainer Nishiya

Attendance issues Godrey

Attendance reporting Korey

Back to School Night Bergmann

Band Modolo

Banner Sales Solis

Booster Club - athletics Nishiya
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Booster Club facility reservations Benton

Booster Clubs - activities Modolo

Calendar - activities Nishiya

Career Education coordinator Oliveri

Cheer Modolo

Choir Nishiya

Choir Modolo

Coaches Nishiya

Colorguard Nishiya

Counseling liaison Oliveri

CTE Career Technical Education Cooper

Dance Team Nishiya

Dances Nishiya

Discipline - 10th grade Modolo

Discipline - 11th grade Nishiya

Discipline - 12th grade Modolo

Discipline - 9th grade Godrey

Discipline - Students with IEPs Kerrigan

Emergency Procedures Godrey

Enrollment Hsu

Ethos Bergmann

Facilities Bergmann

Fundraisers on Campus Nishiya

Future Lancer Night Bergmann

Home hospital Godrey

Homecoming Modolo

Letterman jackets Solis

Lockers Korey

Medication / Health Center Khun

Nurse / Health Center Nishiya

Off Campus Lunch passes Godrey

Outside speaker approval Bergmann

P.E. uniforms Hernandez-Solis

Parking Permits Godrey

Physicals / Athletic clearance Lukes

Prom Modolo

PTSA Bergmann

Public Information Bergmann



Safety questions Godrey

SARB Godrey

Saturday School Godrey

Schedule Change Costales

School events Modolo

Special Education Kerrigan

Sports eligibility Nishiya

Sports questions Nishiya

Student Store Solis

The Center Oliveri

Theater Modolo

Title 9 coordinator Bergmann

Transcripts Hsu

Truancy Godrey


